RPORSCHE

Date

21 August 2013

Dear Porsche enthusiast,

Thank you for your interest in Porsche products and for configuring your personalised vehicle in our
Porsche Car Configurator. When buying a Porsche, you are buying into the Porsche DNA which is
shared by all our cars; sporty driving and precise handling, as well as uncompromising innovation,
timeless design and advanced safety.

Further information and confirmed pricing are available at your Porsche Centre, where you can also
find out about other relevant areas including finance, insurance and accessories. To locate a Porsche
Centre convenient to you, please follow the link on the homepage of www.porsche.co.uk

We hope the details of your personal configuration are of interest to you. If you are interested in
progressing this configuration into an order, you can save it or send it directly to your preferred
Porsche Centre.

Kind regards,

Your Porsche Internet Team

Your Porsche Code http://www.porsche-code.com/PEALJIQ2
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Porsche 911 Turbo S Coupe
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Individual options

Order no. Vehicle Prices*
991451 911 Turbo S Coupe £ 137,641.00
Individualisation
Category Order no. Individual equipment Prices*
Exterior Colour R2 Lime Gold Metallic £ 1,805.00
Interior Colour BH Espresso / Cognac Bi-Colour leather £ 809.00
interior
Exterior 425 Rear wiper £ 235.00
559 Aluminium window frames £ 320.00
625 Porsche Entry & Drive £ 801.00
638 ParkAssist (front and rear) incl. reversing £0.00
camera
653 Electric slide/tilt glass sunroof £ 1,530.00
748 Electric folding exterior mirrors. (Note: £0.00
Installation of 911 Turbo mirror instead of
SportDesogn mirror)
CAS Black model designation on doors £ 142.00
CGU Headlight cleaning system covers painted £ 138.00
in deviating exterior colour
CNL Wing mirror (lower part) painted (Note: £ 303.00
Installation of the 911 Turbo mirror
instead of SportDesign mirror)
XPR Privacy glass (rear window) £ 239.00
Transmission / Chassis 250 Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) £0.00
658 Power steering Plus £178.00
Wheels 429 20-inch 911 Turbo wheel £0.00
Wheel Accessories XDG Wheels painted in Black (highgloss) £931.00
Interior 342 Seat heating £0.00
456 Adaptive cruise control incl. Porsche £1,311.00
Active Safe (PAS)
509 Fire extinguisher £ 101.00
541 Seat ventilation £720.00
581 Luggage net passenger footwell £0.00
583 Smoking package £0.00
608 HomeLink® 433 MHz £ 194.00
630 Light design package £ 299.00
631 Speed limit indicator £ 283.00
899 ISOFIX child seat mounting points on £121.00
front passenger seat
CEE Rear footwell lighting £ 202.00
CPK Vehicle key painted £ 158.00
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Individualisation (continued)
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Category

Interior Leather

Interior Wood

Interior Carbon

Interior Aluminium
Audio / Communications

Order no.

CczT

P07

XFL
XHP
970
998
CDT
CFX

CPE
CTH
CTL

CuUJ
CUR
CXM

CXN
czv
Cczw

EEA
XHB
XHS

XNG
XNS
XSC

Xuv
XWL

XHF

CXE

XHJ
XXV
641
666
669
671
676

Individual equipment

Luxor Beige instrument dial Sport Chrono
stop clock

Adaptive Sports seats Plus (18-way,
electric)

Luxor Beige instrument dials

Luxor Beige seat belts

Two-tone leather interior package
Natural leather interior package
Leather seat belt buckles
Personalised floor mats with leather
edging

Leather key pouch

Leather belt outlet trims
Customization package PDK gear
selector

Leather Fuse box cover

PCM leather package

Extended leather door panel package

Extended leather rear package
Air vent slats in leather
Extended leather dashboard trim package

Interior package leather

Centre console leather trim

Rear centre tunnel in leather with
decorative stitching

Instrument surround leather
Steering column casing leather
Porsche crest embossed on head
restraints

Lid of storage bin with logo

Sport seat plus backrest in leather

Mahogany multifunction heated steering
wheel

Personalised door sill guards in carbon,
illuminated

Carbon PDK gear selector

Aluminium pedals

Electronic logbook

Telephone module

Cordless handset for telephone module
Voice control

TV tuner
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Prices*

£235.00

£0.00

£401.00
£275.00
£0.00
£0.00
£ 405.00
£ 303.00

£77.00
£259.00
£ 486.00

£178.00
£1,044.00
£324.00

£720.00
£558.00
£801.00

£0.00
£0.00
£558.00

£202.00
£223.00
£138.00

£154.00
£ 336.00

£ 388.00

£769.00

£ 364.00
£235.00
£393.00
£558.00
£413.00
£ 308.00
£1,044.00
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Individualisation (continued)

Category Order no. Individual equipment Prices*
682 Burmester® High-End Surround Sound £ 2,023.00
System
691 Digital radio £ 324.00
693 CD/DVD autochanger £ 445.00
T93 Porsche Vehicle Tracking System (VTS) £ 1,140.00
UN1 Online services £121.00
Others A01 3rd Year Porsche Assistance £ 169.00
WO5 3rd Year Warranty £ 1,020.00
XES Preparation outer door-sill guards, £0.00
illuminated
Total price £ 165,852.00

*all prices are recommended retail prices of Porsche Cars Great Britain Ltd. (incl. VAT)
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Important information

For more information on availability and exact equipment specifications, please consult your Porsche Centre. All prices
are recommended retail including VAT but excluding delivery and are effective from the 1st January 2010. Porsche
reserves the right to alter specification, delivery package, lead times, pricing and other product information without prior
notice. Colours and materials may differ from those shown. Errors and omissions excepted.

Porsche Cars Great Britain Limited and its group companies* (or via its agents) may use the information you provide and
other information we have about you to contact you, including by mail, phone, SMS, fax or email, with offers or
information. Tick this box if you do not want offers or information from us [ ] or from our carefully selected partners [ ].

By taking this form you consent to our processing any sensitive data (such as health data) for the above purposes, to our
keeping your information for a reasonable time and transferring it to countries which do not provide the same level of data
protection as the UK (if necessary) for the above purposes.

*Group companies include Porsche Retail Group Limited, Porsche Financial Services GmbH, Dr. Ing. h. c. F. Porsche AG
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